
Football systems
made to win

EXCELLENCE

Edel Diamondblade is a solid performer.
The diamond-shaped piles handle intensive 
play and spring back in position perfectly.

USE
Football, rugby, hockey

APPROVALS

REMARKS

All data are subject to typing errors 
and modifications based on technical 
improvements or company-internal 
developments. All data are higher 
than the DIN-standards. All figures are 
average values and can vary slightly.

Technical datasheet are available 
upon request. For additional 
information, please contact us.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNISCHE DATEN / FICHE TECHNIQUE PRODUIT / PRODUCTSPECIFICATIE
CARACTERISTICAS TÉCNICAS / CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
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PILE MATERIAL
POLMATERIAL / COMPOSITION DU VELOURS / POOLMATERIAAL
COMPOSICIÓN DE LA PILA

100% PE/PP

PILE HEIGHT
POLHÖHE / HAUTEUR DU VELOURS / POOLHOOGTE / ALTURA DE LA PILA

40 to 60 mm (± 10%)

TAPE WIDTH / THICKNESS
BREITE - DICKE / LARGEUR ET ÉPAISSEUR / BREEDTE - DIKTE / ANCHO Y ESPESOR

1,05 mm / 365 μm

COLOUR
FARBE / COULEUR / KLEUR / COLOR

BICOLOUR GREEN

BACKING
TRÄGERGEWEBE / DOSSIER PRINCIPAL / BACKING / SOPORTE / SOTTOFONDO

PP DOUBLE LAYER/LATEX

GAUGE
TUFTTEILUNG / JAUGE/ TUFTDELING / GALGA / SCARTAMENTO

5/8”

100%                   Quality - Made in The NetherlandsEU

Edel Grass BV

+31 38 425 00 50

info@edelgrass.com

 edelgrass.com

Roll lenght m1

According to installation schedule
Full length to cover width of field

Edel Diamondblade

D-TEX
13.200/6
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